Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

A250-HIN, 01:12:11
Date 02.07.2013 12:49

PUMP - 363/1000 RPM W/MOUNTING

75073700

43099200 x 6
161174 x 6
33511400 x 6

728146 x 10
728147 x 2

330024 x 12

430437

43099200

161174

33511400

14010400

| 420895 -
L210221

\\-161745
210232

14010400
241404

COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES
WHOLEGOODS ITEMS

17002400 COMPLETE PUMPS
821651 - 1000 RPM - OFFSET PORTS

821575 - W/THROUGH SHAFT
82166200 - 1000 RPM - INLINE PORTS A2
430437 460423




PUMP - 363/1000 RPM W/MOUNTING

Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

1
A250-HIN, 01:12:11
Date 02.07.2013 12:49
order . .
arts-n° description
p qty p
110317 1|PUMP CASING MODEL 360/361 PNTD
111628 1| CONNECTING ROD 363/5.5MM
111636 1|VALVE COVER 363 HEAVY DUTY
111651 1|CASTING F.363 1.5" PUMP (FRONT)
147662 1|CRANK SHAFT F.363/463-5.5MM
147663 1| CRANK SHAFT 363/463-5.5 THROUG
147664 1| COUNTERBALANCE 363/463 WEIGHT
161174 1| DIAPHRAGM DISC SS F.363 PUMP
161372 1| DIAPHRAGM BACKING DISC,320-361
161745 1|METAL SPACER F.363/463
170183 1|LIFT STRAP F.PUMP 360/361/462
210221 1|BEARING BALL 6407
210232 1| BEARING BALL 6310
210243 1|SEAL OIL 35 X 47 X 7
241404 1|DOWTYSEAL 1/4"
280011 1|GREASE NIPPLE 1/8' H TR
330024 1|O-RING D41,1/D34.5 X 3,5
390844 1| COUNTERBALANCE 363/463 POM
420604 1|BOLT HEX 8+8 DEL M1lOX25~FT
420895 1]|BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M10X60
420917 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M8X12 FT
430312 1) BOLT"HEX 8 .:8,RAW M12X60
430437 1IBOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M12X65
450995 1|{BOLT ALLEN M8X30 DIN 912 RAW
460423 1|INUT HEX M10X1.5 LOCK
471122 1 |WASHER D20/D10.5X2 SS
728146 L|VALVE FOR 361 (726890/707932)
728147 1| VALVE FORw361 WHITE,\WITH HOLE
821575 1L|PUMP 363/5.5 THROUGH, SHAFT
821651 1|PUMP 363/5.5/1000 OSP
14010400 |\ PLUG 1/4" BSP
17002400 1|FOOTF/363 PUMP (PAINTED)
33511400 1| DIAPHRAGM 361/363 pur. 2006
43099200 1|BOLT HEX SS M1l2 X 30 DIN933 A4
75073700 1|PUMP KIT 361/363 "06"
82166200 1|PUMP 363/5.5 1.5"SUC 1000RPM




